
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

217 Tower - E,G,H,I,J,K (Phase 1) 1910 days Fri 12-10-18 Wed 16-07-25
218 Land Development,Setting 

Out & Excavation
140 days Fri 12-10-18 Tue 02-04-19

219 Piling 320 days Thu 15-08-19 Thu 10-09-20
220 Sub-Structure 100 days Fri 30-10-20 Tue 02-03-21
221 Superstructure 650 days Fri 05-02-21 Wed 31-05-23
222 Block Work 450 days Mon 14-03-22 Mon 13-11-23
223 Internal Plaster 360 days Thu 01-09-22 Sat 13-01-24
224 Internal Electrical 780 days Fri 17-06-22 Mon 19-05-25
225 Internal Plumbing 900 days Mon 14-03-22 Wed 16-07-25
226 Internal Finish 300 days Tue 14-09-21 Sat 15-10-22
227 Flooring 480 days Mon 03-04-23 Fri 24-01-25
228 Lift Installation 180 days Wed 13-12-23 Thu 08-08-24
229 External Plaster 300 days Tue 15-11-22 Tue 26-12-23
230 Aluminium Door Window 360 days Tue 03-01-23 Sat 11-05-24
231 Carpentry 360 days Mon 13-11-23 Fri 21-03-25
232 External Paint 270 days Tue 02-01-24 Mon 06-01-25
233 Ground Floor Finishes 200 days Mon 08-04-24 Mon 06-01-25
234 Electrical Infra 270 days Thu 17-08-23 Wed 21-08-24
235 Plumbing Infra 270 days Thu 17-08-23 Wed 21-08-24
236 Driveway Incl. Parking 210 days Mon 01-04-24 Sat 11-01-25
237 Amenities 180 days Mon 22-04-24 Mon 23-12-24
238 De-Snagging & Handover 180 days Tue 09-07-24 Sat 15-03-25
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